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Besser, Robert
Eichel, David
Schulz, Maik
Schiitze, Rocco
Besser, Marcel
Dietrich, Sven
Winterstein, Timo
Winkler, Lucien
Thiel, Matthias
Weinhold, Manuel

Hiecke, Mike
Menzel, Enrico

Ritter, Enrico
Feinen, Stephanie

Noack, Norman
Koch, Michel

Kretschmer, Christoph
Jautze, Uwe

Kiihnel, Norbert
Wagner, Botho
Winterstein, Michaela
Hiecke, Annett
Biichner, Michael
Herkerf, David
Dietrich, Enrico

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2018
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61
54
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24
18
17
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Diff.

20
13
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Sitze

20
13
19
32
32
23
32
32
16
32

37
27

33
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